



LAS PALMAS SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT  
 BID No. 240903 (CSJ: 0921-06-327)  
 BID TABULATION  
 Bid Opening 12/18/2024

ITEM	CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	ENGINEERS ESTIMATE OF PROBABLE COST		2GS LLC DBA EARTHWORKS ENTERPRISE		ANAHUAC INFRASTRUCTURE LLC		ARTILLERY LLC		CALIDAD CONSTRUCTION LLC	
					Base Bid	\$ 219,095.02	Bid Total (Subm.)	\$ 218,673.00	Bid Total (Subm.)	\$ 244,559.00	Bid Total (Subm.)	\$ 297,127.00	Bid Total (Subm.)	\$ 216,847.60
					UNIT PRICE	ITEM COST	UNIT PRICE	ITEM COST	UNIT PRICE	ITEM COST	UNIT PRICE	ITEM COST	UNIT PRICE	ITEM COST
100	6002	PREPARING ROW	STA	3.00	\$ 2,863.47	\$ 8,590.41	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 3,682.20	\$ 11,046.60
104	6017	REMOVING CONC (DRIVEWAYS)	SY	250.00	\$ 7.43	\$ 1,857.50	\$ 18.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 28.30	\$ 7,075.00
104	6026	REMOVE CONC (GUTTER)	LF	1,102.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,510.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 14,326.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 16,530.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 13,224.00	\$ 9.80	\$ 10,799.60
105	6037	REMOVING STAB BASE AND ASPH PAV (0"-16")	SY	152.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,368.00	\$ 25.50	\$ 3,876.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 6,840.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 20.90	\$ 3,176.80
500	6001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 23,978.00	\$ 23,978.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 8,561.20	\$ 8,561.20
502	6001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	3.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 5,188.00	\$ 15,564.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 2,983.40	\$ 8,950.20
506	6038	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	LF	785.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,925.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,355.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,710.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 9,420.00	\$ 7.40	\$ 5,809.00
506	6039	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)	LF	785.00	\$ 1.41	\$ 1,106.85	\$ 1.00	\$ 785.00	\$ 2.60	\$ 2,041.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,140.00	\$ 1.40	\$ 1,099.00
506	6043	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (REMOVE)	LF	1,275.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 6,375.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,825.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,275.00
506	6045	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (INSTL) (6")	LF	1,275.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 7,650.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 8.30	\$ 10,582.50
530	6004	DRIVEWAYS (CONC)	SY	340.00	\$ 64.59	\$ 21,960.60	\$ 65.00	\$ 22,100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 117.00	\$ 39,780.00	\$ 102.10	\$ 34,714.00
531	6001	CONC SIDEWALKS (4")	SY	962.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 76,960.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 49,062.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 76,960.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 95,238.00	\$ 78.20	\$ 75,228.40
531	6006	CURB RAMPS (TY 3)	EA	1.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,646.90	\$ 1,646.90
531	6008	CURB RAMPS (TY 5)	EA	9.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 28,800.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 17,100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 1,943.40	\$ 17,490.60
644	6027	INS SM RD SN SUP&AM TY S80 (1) SA (P)	EA	2.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 684.70	\$ 1,369.40
644	6076	REMOVE SM RD SN SUP & AM	EA	2.00	\$ 88.85	\$ 177.70	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 147.50	\$ 295.00
666	6012	REFL PAV MRK TY 1 (W)4"(SLD)(100MIL)	LF	192.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 864.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 5.10	\$ 979.20
666	6048	REFL PAV MRK TY 1 (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL)	LF	604.00	\$ 6.99	\$ 4,221.96	\$ 21.00	\$ 12,684.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 10,872.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 12,080.00	\$ 23.40	\$ 14,133.60
7049	XXXX	ADJUST WATER VALVE BOX	EA	1.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 912.50	\$ 912.50
7049	XXXX	ADJUSTING METER BOX	EA	7.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 19,600.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 243.30	\$ 1,703.10

Base Bid



Lowest Bid



Non-responsive bid based on Item 2L Section 2. Eligibility of Bidders & no bid bond included in sealed bid



Incorrect cost based on unit price

*[Handwritten Signature]*  
1/16/2025

Awarded by Commissioners Court  
01/28/2025